TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

70576

7420410

7274210

70549

7725

77741

77741

53195

77118

Namn

Clotilde Davenne Crémant de Bourgogne
Rosé

Crémant de Bourgogne 3 L

Crémant de Bourgogne 6 L

Crémant de Bourgogne Blanc de Blancs

Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Extra

Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Extra
Magnum

Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Extra

Vouvray Brut Feuilles d'Or

Waris Hubert Lilyale Grand Cru Blanc de
Blancs

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2025-07-14

Argéng

2022

2013

Producent

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Domaine d'Orfeuilles

Champagne Waris Hubert

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ

moussera
ndevin

moussera
ndevin

moussera
ndevin

moussera
ndevin

moussera
ndevin

moussera
ndevin

moussera
ndevin

moussera
ndevin

moussera
ndevin

Volym

750 ml

3000 ml

6000 ml

750 ml

750 ml

1500 ml

375 ml

750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

229 kr

1099 kr

1960 kr

229 kr

175 kr

439 kr

119 kr

325 kr

499 kr



